PERFORMANCE
TIME

8:00 AM
8:02 AM
8:05 AM
8:07 AM
8:10 AM
8:12 AM
8:15 AM
8:17 AM
8:20 AM
8:22 AM
8:25 AM
8:27 AM
8:30 AM
8:32 AM
8:35 AM
8:37 AM
8:40 AM
8:42 AM
8:45 AM
8:47 AM
8:50 AM
8:52 AM
8:55 AM
9:00 AM
9:02 AM
9:05 AM
9:07 AM
9:10 AM
9:12 AM
9:15 AM
9:17 AM
9:20 AM
9:22 AM
9:25 AM
9:27 AM
9:30 AM
9:32 AM
9:35 AM
9:37 AM
9:40 AM
9:42 AM
9:45 AM
9:47 AM
9:50 AM
9:52 AM
9:55 AM
10:00 AM
10:02 AM
10:05 AM
10:07 AM
10:10 AM
10:12 AM
10:15 AM
10:17 AM
10:20 AM
10:22 AM
10:25 AM
10:27 AM
10:30 AM
10:32 AM
10:35 AM
10:37 AM

GHSA Game Day Invitational 2020

Saturday, February 22, 2020

SCHOOL
SESSION 1
Hardaway High School
Atlanta Classical Academy
Mary Persons High School
OPEN
Chapel Hill High School
Brooks County High School
Haralson County High School
Jeff Davis High School
Morgan County High School
Commerce High School
Calhoun High School
Academy for Classical Education
Sonoraville High School
Trion High School
North Murray High School
Union County High School
Franklin County High School
OPEN
Heritage High School
Harlem High School
Pierce County High School
Aquinas High School
Break
Hardaway High School
Atlanta Classical Academy
Mary Persons High School
OPEN
Chapel Hill High School
Brooks County High School
Haralson County High School
Jeff Davis High School
Morgan County High School
Commerce High School
Calhoun High School
Academy for Classical Education
Sonoraville High School
Trion High School
North Murray High School
Union County High School
Franklin County High School
OPEN
Heritage High School
Harlem High School
Pierce County High School
Aquinas High School
Break
Hardaway High School
Atlanta Classical Academy
Mary Persons High School
OPEN
Chapel Hill High School
Brooks County High School
Haralson County High School
Jeff Davis High School
Morgan County High School
Commerce High School
Calhoun High School
Academy for Classical Education
Sonoraville High School
Trion High School
North Murray High School
Union County High School

CITY

Columbus
Atlanta
Forsyth

Douglasville
Quitman
Tallapoosa
Hazlehurst
Madison
Commerce
Calhoun
Macon
Calhoun
Trion
Chatsworth
Blairsville
Carnesville

Ringgold
Harlem
Blackshear
Augusta

Columbus
Atlanta
Forsyth

Douglasville
Quitman
Tallapoosa
Hazlehurst
Madison
Commerce
Calhoun
Macon
Calhoun
Trion
Chatsworth
Blairsville
Carnesville

Ringgold
Harlem
Blackshear
Augusta

Columbus
Atlanta
Forsyth

Douglasville
Quitman
Tallapoosa
Hazlehurst
Madison
Commerce
Calhoun
Macon
Calhoun
Trion
Chatsworth
Blairsville

UPDATED 2/4
DIVISION

Crowd Leading 3A/4A
Fight Song 1A/2A
Crowd Leading 3A/4A

Crowd Leading 3A/4A

Fight Song 1A/2A
Crowd Leading 3A/4A

Fight Song 1A/2A
Crowd Leading 3A/4A

Fight Song 1A/2A
Crowd Leading 3A/4A

Fight Song 1A/2A
Crowd Leading 3A/4A

Fight Song 1A/2A
Crowd Leading 3A/4A

Fight Song 1A/2A
Crowd Leading 3A/4A

Crowd Leading 3A/4A

Fight Song 1A/2A
Crowd Leading 3A/4A

Fight Song 1A/2A

Fight Song 3A/4A
Crowd Leading 1A/2A
Fight Song 3A/4A

Fight Song 3A/4A
Crowd Leading 1A/2A

Fight Song 3A/4A
Crowd Leading 1A/2A

Fight Song 3A/4A
Crowd Leading 1A/2A

Fight Song 3A/4A
Crowd Leading 1A/2A

Fight Song 3A/4A
Crowd Leading 1A/2A

Fight Song 3A/4A
Crowd Leading 1A/2A

Fight Song 3A/4A

Fight Song 3A/4A
Crowd Leading 1A/2A

Fight Song 3A/4A
Crowd Leading 1A/2A

Band Chant 3A/4A
Band Chant 1A/2A
Band Chant 3A/4A

Band Chant 3A/4A

Band Chant 1A/2A
Band Chant 3A/4A

Band Chant 1A/2A
Band Chant 3A/4A

Band Chant 1A/2A
Band Chant 3A/4A

Band Chant 1A/2A
Band Chant 3A/4A

Band Chant 1A/2A
Band Chant 3A/4A

Band Chant 1A/2A

VARSITY
SPIRIT

Practice
Check In

7:40 AM
7:40 AM
7:45 AM
7:45 AM
7:50 AM
7:50 AM
7:55 AM
7:55 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:056 AM
8:056 AM
8:10 AM
8:10 AM
8:15 AM
8:15 AM
8:20 AM
8:20 AM
8:25 AM
8:25 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

8:40 AM
8:40 AM
8:45 AM
8:45 AM
8:50 AM
8:50 AM
8:556 AM
8:556 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:056 AM
9:10 AM
9:10 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:20 AM
9:20 AM
9:25 AM
9:25 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM

9:40 AM
9:40 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
9:50 AM
9:50 AM
9:556 AM
9:556 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:056 AM
10:056 AM
10:10 AM
10:10 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM



10:40 AM
10:42 AM
10:45 AM
10:47 AM
10:50 AM
10:52 AM

11:07 AM

11:55 PM
12:00 AM
12:04 AM
12:09 AM
12:13 AM
12:18 AM
12:22 AM
12:27 AM
12:31 AM
12:36 AM

2:00 PM
2:02 PM
2:05PM
2:07 PM
2:10 PM
2:12 PM
2:15PM
2:17 PM
2:20 PM
2:22 PM
2:25 PM
2:27 PM
2:30 PM
2:32 PM
2:35PM
2:37 PM
2:40 PM
2:42 PM
2:45PM
2:47 PM
2:50 PM
2:52 PM
2:55 PM
2:57 PM
3:00 PM
3:02 PM
3:05 PM
3:07 PM
3:10 PM
3:12 PM
3:15PM
3:17 PM
3:22 PM
3:25 PM
3:27 PM
3:30 PM
3:32 PM
3:35PM
3:37 PM
3:40 PM
3:42 PM
3:45 PM

Franklin County High School
OPEN

Heritage High School
Harlem High School

Pierce County High School
Aquinas High School

FINALIST ANNOUNCES

FINALS 1A/2A & 3A/4A

AWARDS
END OF SESSION 1

SESSION 2

Lee County High School
Campbell High School
Carrollton High School
Hillgrove High School
Whitewater High School
OPEN

New Manchester High School
Marietta High School

Cross Keys High School
OPEN

Bainbridge High School
Milton High School

Walnut Grove High School
OPEN

Buford High School

Collins Hill High School
Dacula High School

North Gwinnett High School
Woodland High School
OPEN

Gainesville High School
Archer High School
Habersham Central High School
West Forsyth High School
Wayne County High School
OPEN

South Effingham High School
Mill Creek High School
Effingham County High School
Camden County High School
Lakeside High School
BREAK

Lee County High School
Campbell High School
Carrollton High School
Hillgrove High School
Whitewater High School
OPEN

New Manchester High School
Marietta High School

Cross Keys High School
OPEN

Carnesville

Ringgold
Harlem
Blackshear
Augusta

Leesburg
Smyrna
Carrollton
Powder Springs
Fayetteville

Douglasville
Marietta
Atlanta

Bainbridge
Alpharetta
Loganville

Buford
Suwanee
Dacula
Suwanee
Cartersville

Gainsville
Lawrenceville
Mount Airy
Cumming
Jesup

Guyton
Hoschton
Springfield
Kingsland
Evans

Leesburg
Smyrna
Carrollton
Powder Springs
Fayetteville

Douglasville
Marietta
Atlanta

Band Chant 3A/4A

Band Chant 3A/4A

Band Chant 1A/2A
Band Chant 3A/4A

Band Chant 1A/2A

Finals 1A/2A

Finals 1A/2A

Finals 1A/2A

Finals 1A/2A

Finals 1A/2A
Finals 3A/4A
Finals 3A/4A
Finals 3A/4A
Finals 3A/4A
Finals 3A/4A

Crowd Leading 5A/6A

Fight Song 7A
Crowd Leading 5A/6A

Fight Song 7A
Crowd Leading 5A/6A

Crowd Leading 5A/6A
Fight Song 7A
Crowd Leading 5A/6A

Crowd Leading 5A/6A
Fight Song 7A
Crowd Leading 5A/6A

Crowd Leading 5A/6A

Fight Song 7A
Crowd Leading 5A/6A

Fight Song 7A
Crowd Leading 5A/6A

Crowd Leading 5A/6A

Fight Song 7A
Crowd Leading 5A/6A

Fight Song 7A
Crowd Leading 5A/6A

Crowd Leading 5A/6A

Fight Song 7A
Crowd Leading 5A/6A

Fight Song 7A
Crowd Leading 5A/6A

Fight Song 5A/6A
Crowd Leading 7A

Fight Song 5A/6A
Crowd Leading 7A

Fight Song 5A/6A

Fight Song 5A/6A
Crowd Leading 7A
Fight Song 5A/6A

10:20 AM
10:20 AM
10:25 AM
10:25 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM

11:25 PM
11:25 PM
11:34 PM
11:34 PM
11:43 PM
11:43 PM
11:52 PM
11:52 PM
12:01 AM
12:01 AM

1:40 PM
1:40 PM
1:45 PM
1:45 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
1:55 PM
1:55 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:05 PM
2:05 PM
2:10 PM
2:10 PM
2:15 PM
2:15 PM
2:20 PM
2:20 PM
2:25 PM
2:25 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:35 PM
2:35 PM
2:40 PM
2:40 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:50 PM
2:50 PM
2:55 PM

3:00 PM
3:05 PM
3:05 PM
3:10 PM
3:10 PM
3:15 PM
3:15 PM
3:20 PM
3:20 PM
3:25 PM



3:47 PM
3:50 PM
3:52 PM
3:55 PM
3:57 PM
4:00 PM
4:02 PM
4:05 PM
4:07 PM
4:10 PM
4:12 PM
4:15PM
4:17 PM
4:20 PM
4:22 PM
4:25 PM
4:27 PM
4:30 PM
4:32 PM
4:35 PM
4:37 PM
4:40 PM
4:45 PM
4:47 PM
4:50 PM
4:52 PM
4:55 PM
4:57 PM
5:00 PM
5:02 PM
5:05 PM
5:07 PM
5:10 PM
5:12 PM
5:15 PM
5:17 PM
5:20 PM
5:22 PM
5:25 PM
5:27 PM
5:30 PM
5:32 PM
5:35 PM
5:37 PM
5:40 PM
5:42 PM
5:45 PM
5:47 PM
5:50 PM
5:52 PM
5:55 PM
5:57 PM
6:00 PM

6:10 PM

7:15 PM
7:19 PM
7:24 PM
7:28 PM
7:33 PM
7:37 PM
7:42 PM
7:46 PM
7:51 PM
7:55 PM

Bainbridge High School
Milton High School

Walnut Grove High School
OPEN

Buford High School

Collins Hill High School
Dacula High School

North Gwinnett High School
Woodland High School
OPEN

Gainesville High School
Archer High School
Habersham Central High School
West Forsyth High School
Wayne County High School
OPEN

South Effingham High School
Mill Creek High School
Effingham County High School
Camden County High School
Lakeside High School
BREAK

Lee County High School
Campbell High School
Carrollton High School
Hillgrove High School
Whitewater High School
OPEN

New Manchester High School
Marietta High School

Cross Keys High School
OPEN

Bainbridge High School
Milton High School

Walnut Grove High School
OPEN

Buford High School

Collins Hill High School
Dacula High School

North Gwinnett High School
Woodland High School
OPEN

Gainesville High School
Archer High School
Habersham Central High School
West Forsyth High School
Wayne County High School
OPEN

South Effingham High School
Mill Creek High School
Effingham County High School
Camden County High School
Lakeside High School

FINALIST ANNOUNCED

FINALS 5A/6A & 7A

AWARDS CEREMONY
End of Session 2

Bainbridge
Alpharetta
Loganville

Buford
Suwanee
Dacula
Suwanee
Cartersville

Gainsville
Lawrenceville
Mount Airy
Cumming
Jesup

Guyton
Hoschton
Springfield
Kingsland
Evans

Leesburg
Smyrna
Carrollton
Powder Springs
Fayetteville

Douglasville
Marietta
Atlanta

Bainbridge
Alpharetta
Loganville

Buford
Suwanee
Dacula
Suwanee
Cartersville

Gainsville
Lawrenceville
Mount Airy
Cumming
Jesup

Guyton
Hoschton
Springfield
Kingsland
Evans

Fight Song 5A/6A
Crowd Leading 7A
Fight Song 5A/6A

Fight Song 5A/6A
Crowd Leading 7A

Fight Song 5A/6A
Crowd Leading 7A

Fight Song 5A/6A

Fight Song 5A/6A
Crowd Leading 7A

Fight Song 5A/6A
Crowd Leading 7A

Fight Song 5A/6A

Fight Song 5A/6A
Crowd Leading 7A

Fight Song 5A/6A
Crowd Leading 7A

Fight Song 5A/6A

Band Chant 5A/6A

Band Chant 7A
Band Chant 5A/6A

Band Chant 7A
Band Chant 5A/6A

Band Chant 5A/6A
Band Chant 7A
Band Chant 5A/6A

Band Chant 5A/6A
Band Chant 7A
Band Chant 5A/6A

Band Chant 5A/6A

Band Chant 7A
Band Chant 5A/6A

Band Chant 7A
Band Chant 5A/6A

Band Chant 5A/6A

Band Chant 7A
Band Chant 5A/6A

Band Chant 7A
Band Chant 5A/6A

Band Chant 5A/6A

Band Chant 7A
Band Chant 5A/6A

Band Chant 7A
Band Chant 5A/6A

Finals 5A/6A

Finals 5A/6A

Finals 5A/6A

Finals 5A/6A

Finals 5A/6A
Finals 7A
Finals 7A
Finals 7A
Finals 7A
Finals 7A

3:25 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:35 PM
3:35 PM
3:40 PM
3:40 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:50 PM
3:50 PM
3:55 PM
3:55 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:05 PM
4:05 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM

4:25 PM
4:25 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:35 PM
4:35 PM
4:40 PM
4:40 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
4:50 PM
4:50 PM
4:55 PM
4:55 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:05 PM
5:05 PM
5:10 PM
5:10 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
5:20 PM
5:20 PM
5:25 PM
5:25 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:35 PM
5:35 PM
5:40 PM

6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:53 PM
6:53 PM
7:01 PM
7:01 PM
7:09 PM
7:09 PM
7:17 PM
7:17 PM



