

## GHSA Game Day Invitational 2020



## Saturday, February 22, 2020

PERFORMANCE	0011001	0.774	UPDATED 2/4	Practice
TIME	SCHOOL SESSION 1	CITY	DIVISION	Check In
8:00 AM	Hardaway High School	Columbus	Crowd Leading 3A/4A	7:40 AM
8:02 AM	Atlanta Classical Academy	Atlanta	Fight Song 1A/2A	7:40 AM
8:05 AM	Mary Persons High School	Forsyth	Crowd Leading 3A/4A	7:45 AM
8:07 AM	OPEN			7:45 AM
8:10 AM	Chapel Hill High School	Douglasville	Crowd Leading 3A/4A	7:50 AM
8:12 AM	Brooks County High School	Quitman	Fight Song 1A/2A	7:50 AM
8:15 AM	Haralson County High School	Tallapoosa	Crowd Leading 3A/4A	7:55 AM
8:17 AM	Jeff Davis High School	Hazlehurst	Fight Song 1A/2A	7:55 AM
8:20 AM	Morgan County High School	Madison	Crowd Leading 3A/4A	8:00 AM
8:22 AM	Commerce High School	Commerce	Fight Song 1A/2A	8:00 AM
8:25 AM 8:27 AM	Calhoun High School Academy for Classical Education	Calhoun Macon	Crowd Leading 3A/4A Fight Song 1A/2A	8:05 AM 8:05 AM
8:30 AM	Sonoraville High School	Calhoun	Crowd Leading 3A/4A	8:10 AM
8:32 AM	Trion High School	Trion	Fight Song 1A/2A	8:10 AM
8:35 AM	North Murray High School	Chatsworth	Crowd Leading 3A/4A	8:15 AM
8:37 AM	Union County High School	Blairsville	Fight Song 1A/2A	8:15 AM
8:40 AM	Franklin County High School	Carnesville	Crowd Leading 3A/4A	8:20 AM
8:42 AM	OPEN		ŭ	8:20 AM
8:45 AM	Heritage High School	Ringgold	Crowd Leading 3A/4A	8:25 AM
8:47 AM	Harlem High School	Harlem	Fight Song 1A/2A	8:25 AM
8:50 AM	Pierce County High School	Blackshear	Crowd Leading 3A/4A	8:30 AM
8:52 AM	Aquinas High School	Augusta	Fight Song 1A/2A	8:30 AM
8:55 AM	Break			
9:00 AM	Hardaway High School	Columbus	Fight Song 3A/4A	8:40 AM
9:02 AM	Atlanta Classical Academy	Atlanta	Crowd Leading 1A/2A	8:40 AM
9:05 AM	Mary Persons High School	Forsyth	Fight Song 3A/4A	8:45 AM
9:07 AM	OPEN	Davalasvilla	Fight Come 20/40	8:45 AM
9:10 AM 9:12 AM	Chapel Hill High School Brooks County High School	Douglasville Quitman	Fight Song 3A/4A Crowd Leading 1A/2A	8:50 AM
9:15 AM	Haralson County High School	Tallapoosa	Fight Song 3A/4A	8:50 AM 8:55 AM
9:17 AM	Jeff Davis High School	Hazlehurst	Crowd Leading 1A/2A	8:55 AM
9:20 AM	Morgan County High School	Madison	Fight Song 3A/4A	9:00 AM
9:22 AM	Commerce High School	Commerce	Crowd Leading 1A/2A	9:00 AM
9:25 AM	Calhoun High School	Calhoun	Fight Song 3A/4A	9:05 AM
9:27 AM	Academy for Classical Education	Macon	Crowd Leading 1A/2A	9:05 AM
9:30 AM	Sonoraville High School	Calhoun	Fight Song 3A/4A	9:10 AM
9:32 AM	Trion High School	Trion	Crowd Leading 1A/2A	9:10 AM
9:35 AM	North Murray High School	Chatsworth	Fight Song 3A/4A	9:15 AM
9:37 AM	Union County High School	Blairsville	Crowd Leading 1A/2A	9:15 AM
9:40 AM	Franklin County High School	Carnesville	Fight Song 3A/4A	9:20 AM
9:42 AM	OPEN	Discount	First C 00/44	9:20 AM
9:45 AM	Heritage High School	Ringgold	Fight Song 3A/4A	9:25 AM
9:47 AM 9:50 AM	Harlem High School Pierce County High School	Harlem Blackshear	Crowd Leading 1A/2A Fight Song 3A/4A	9:25 AM 9:30 AM
9:52 AM	Aquinas High School	Augusta	Crowd Leading 1A/2A	9:30 AM
9:55 AM	Break	Augusta	Crowd Eddanig 17 VZ/	3.00 7 1101
10:00 AM	Hardaway High School	Columbus	Band Chant 3A/4A	9:40 AM
10:02 AM	Atlanta Classical Academy	Atlanta	Band Chant 1A/2A	9:40 AM
10:05 AM	Mary Persons High School	Forsyth	Band Chant 3A/4A	9:45 AM
10:07 AM	OPEN			9:45 AM
10:10 AM	Chapel Hill High School	Douglasville	Band Chant 3A/4A	9:50 AM
10:12 AM	Brooks County High School	Quitman	Band Chant 1A/2A	9:50 AM
10:15 AM	Haralson County High School	Tallapoosa	Band Chant 3A/4A	9:55 AM
10:17 AM	Jeff Davis High School	Hazlehurst	Band Chant 1A/2A	9:55 AM
10:20 AM	Morgan County High School	Madison	Band Chant 3A/4A	10:00 AM
10:22 AM	Commerce High School	Commerce	Band Chant 3A/4A	10:00 AM
10:25 AM	Calhoun High School	Calhoun	Band Chant 3A/4A	10:05 AM
10:27 AM	Academy for Classical Education Sonoraville High School	Macon Calhoun	Band Chant 1A/2A Band Chant 3A/4A	10:05 AM
10:30 AM 10:32 AM	Trion High School	Trion	Band Chant 3A/4A  Band Chant 1A/2A	10:10 AM 10:10 AM
10:35 AM	North Murray High School	Chatsworth	Band Chant 3A/4A	10:10 AM
10:37 AM	Union County High School	Blairsville	Band Chant 1A/2A	10:15 AM
	- ,goo.	= : ::: =		

10:40 AM	Franklin County High School	Carnesville	Band Chant 3A/4A	10:20 AM
10:42 AM	OPEN			10:20 AM
10:45 AM	Heritage High School	Ringgold	Band Chant 3A/4A	10:25 AM
10:47 AM	Harlem High School	Harlem	Band Chant 1A/2A	10:25 AM
10:50 AM	Pierce County High School	Blackshear	Band Chant 3A/4A	10:30 AM
10:52 AM	Aquinas High School	Augusta	Band Chant 1A/2A	10:30 AM
11:07 AM	FINALIST ANNOUNCES			
	FINALS 1A/2A & 3A/4A			
11:55 PM			Finals 1A/2A	11:25 PM
12:00 AM			Finals 1A/2A	11:25 PM
12:04 AM			Finals 1A/2A	11:34 PM
12:09 AM			Finals 1A/2A	11:34 PM
12:13 AM			Finals 1A/2A	11:43 PM
12:18 AM			Finals 3A/4A	11:43 PM
12:22 AM			Finals 3A/4A	11:52 PM
12:27 AM 12:31 AM			Finals 3A/4A Finals 3A/4A	11:52 PM 12:01 AM
12:31 AM			Finals 3A/4A Finals 3A/4A	12:01 AM
12.30 AW	AWARDS		i iliais SA/4A	12.01 AW
	END OF SESSION 1			
0.00 DM	SESSION 2	Lasakana	One	4:40 014
2:00 PM 2:02 PM	Lee County High School Campbell High School	Leesburg Smyrna	Crowd Leading 5A/6A	1:40 PM 1:40 PM
2:05 PM	Carrollton High School	Carrollton	Fight Song 7A Crowd Leading 5A/6A	1:45 PM
2:07 PM	Hillgrove High School	Powder Springs	Fight Song 7A	1:45 PM
2:10 PM	Whitewater High School	Fayetteville	Crowd Leading 5A/6A	1:50 PM
2:12 PM	OPEN	,	0.0a 20aag 0.10.1	1:50 PM
2:15 PM	New Manchester High School	Douglasville	Crowd Leading 5A/6A	1:55 PM
2:17 PM	Marietta High School	Marietta	Fight Song 7A	1:55 PM
2:20 PM	Cross Keys High School	Atlanta	Crowd Leading 5A/6A	2:00 PM
2:22 PM	OPEN			2:00 PM
2:25 PM	Bainbridge High School	Bainbridge	Crowd Leading 5A/6A	2:05 PM
2:27 PM	Milton High School	Alpharetta	Fight Song 7A	2:05 PM
2:30 PM	Walnut Grove High School	Loganville	Crowd Leading 5A/6A	2:10 PM
2:32 PM	OPEN	Buford	Crowd Loading FA/CA	2:10 PM
2:35 PM 2:37 PM	Buford High School Collins Hill High School	Suwanee	Crowd Leading 5A/6A Fight Song 7A	2:15 PM 2:15 PM
2:40 PM	Dacula High School	Dacula	Crowd Leading 5A/6A	2:20 PM
2:42 PM	North Gwinnett High School	Suwanee	Fight Song 7A	2:20 PM
2:45 PM	Woodland High School	Cartersville	Crowd Leading 5A/6A	2:25 PM
2:47 PM	OPEN		3	2:25 PM
2:50 PM	Gainesville High School	Gainsville	Crowd Leading 5A/6A	2:30 PM
2:52 PM	Archer High School	Lawrenceville	Fight Song 7A	2:30 PM
2:55 PM	Habersham Central High School	Mount Airy	Crowd Leading 5A/6A	2:35 PM
2:57 PM	West Forsyth High School	Cumming	Fight Song 7A	2:35 PM
3:00 PM	Wayne County High School	Jesup	Crowd Leading 5A/6A	2:40 PM
3:02 PM	OPEN	0 1	0 11 1 54/04	2:40 PM
3:05 PM	South Effingham High School	Guyton	Crowd Leading 5A/6A	2:45 PM
3:07 PM	Mill Creek High School Effingham County High School	Hoschton	Fight Song 7A	2:45 PM
3:10 PM 3:12 PM	Camden County High School	Springfield Kingsland	Crowd Leading 5A/6A Fight Song 7A	2:50 PM 2:50 PM
3:15 PM	Lakeside High School	Evans	Crowd Leading 5A/6A	2:55 PM
3:17 PM	BREAK	Lvans	Growa Eddaing 67 (67)	2.00 T W
3:22 PM	Lee County High School	Leesburg	Fight Song 5A/6A	3:00 PM
3:25 PM	Campbell High School	Smyrna	Crowd Leading 7A	3:05 PM
3:27 PM	Carrollton High School	Carrollton	Fight Song 5A/6A	3:05 PM
3:30 PM	Hillgrove High School	Powder Springs	Crowd Leading 7A	3:10 PM
3:32 PM	Whitewater High School	Fayetteville	Fight Song 5A/6A	3:10 PM
3:35 PM	OPEN			3:15 PM
3:37 PM	New Manchester High School	Douglasville	Fight Song 5A/6A	3:15 PM
3:40 PM	Marietta High School	Marietta	Crowd Leading 7A	3:20 PM
3:42 PM	Cross Keys High School	Atlanta	Fight Song 5A/6A	3:20 PM
3:45 PM	OPEN			3:25 PM

3:47 PM	Bainbridge High School	Bainbridge	Fight Song 5A/6A	3:25 PM
3:50 PM	Milton High School	Alpharetta	Crowd Leading 7A	3:30 PM
3:52 PM	Walnut Grove High School	Loganville	Fight Song 5A/6A	3:30 PM
3:55 PM	OPEN	•		3:35 PM
3:57 PM	Buford High School	Buford	Fight Song 5A/6A	3:35 PM
4:00 PM	Collins Hill High School	Suwanee	Crowd Leading 7A	3:40 PM
4:02 PM	Dacula High School	Dacula	Fight Song 5A/6A	3:40 PM
4:05 PM	North Gwinnett High School	Suwanee	Crowd Leading 7A	3:45 PM
4:07 PM	Woodland High School	Cartersville	Fight Song 5A/6A	3:45 PM
4:10 PM	OPEN	Cartersville	right oong savoa	3:50 PM
4:10 PM	Gainesville High School	Gainsville	Fight Song 5A/6A	3:50 PM
	3			
4:15 PM	Archer High School	Lawrenceville	Crowd Leading 7A	3:55 PM
4:17 PM	Habersham Central High School	Mount Airy	Fight Song 5A/6A	3:55 PM
4:20 PM	West Forsyth High School	Cumming	Crowd Leading 7A	4:00 PM
4:22 PM	Wayne County High School	Jesup	Fight Song 5A/6A	4:00 PM
4:25 PM	OPEN			4:05 PM
4:27 PM	South Effingham High School	Guyton	Fight Song 5A/6A	4:05 PM
4:30 PM	Mill Creek High School	Hoschton	Crowd Leading 7A	4:10 PM
4:32 PM	Effingham County High School	Springfield	Fight Song 5A/6A	4:10 PM
4:35 PM	Camden County High School	Kingsland	Crowd Leading 7A	4:15 PM
4:37 PM	Lakeside High School	Evans	Fight Song 5A/6A	4:15 PM
4:40 PM	BREAK			
4:45 PM	Lee County High School	Leesburg	Band Chant 5A/6A	4:25 PM
4:47 PM	Campbell High School	Smyrna	Band Chant 7A	4:25 PM
4:50 PM	Carrollton High School	Carrollton	Band Chant 5A/6A	4:30 PM
4:52 PM	Hillgrove High School	Powder Springs	Band Chant 7A	4:30 PM
4:55 PM	Whitewater High School	Fayetteville	Band Chant 5A/6A	4:35 PM
4:57 PM	OPEN	,		4:35 PM
5:00 PM	New Manchester High School	Douglasville	Band Chant 5A/6A	4:40 PM
5:02 PM	Marietta High School	Marietta	Band Chant 7A	4:40 PM
5:05 PM	Cross Keys High School	Atlanta	Band Chant 5A/6A	4:45 PM
5:07 PM	OPEN	Atlanta	Band Chant SAIGA	4:45 PM
5:10 PM	Bainbridge High School	Painhridge	Band Chant 5A/6A	4:50 PM
5:10 PM		Bainbridge	Band Chant 7A	4:50 PM
	Milton High School	Alpharetta		
5:15 PM	Walnut Grove High School	Loganville	Band Chant 5A/6A	4:55 PM
5:17 PM	OPEN	Dufand	D 1 Ob 5 A / C A	4:55 PM
5:20 PM	Buford High School	Buford	Band Chant 5A/6A	5:00 PM
5:22 PM	Collins Hill High School	Suwanee	Band Chant 7A	5:00 PM
5:25 PM	Dacula High School	Dacula	Band Chant 5A/6A	5:05 PM
5:27 PM	North Gwinnett High School	Suwanee	Band Chant 7A	5:05 PM
5:30 PM	Woodland High School	Cartersville	Band Chant 5A/6A	5:10 PM
5:32 PM	OPEN	<b>-</b>		5:10 PM
5:35 PM	Gainesville High School	Gainsville	Band Chant 5A/6A	5:15 PM
5:37 PM	Archer High School	Lawrenceville	Band Chant 7A	5:15 PM
5:40 PM	Habersham Central High School	Mount Airy	Band Chant 5A/6A	5:20 PM
5:42 PM	West Forsyth High School	Cumming	Band Chant 7A	5:20 PM
5:45 PM	Wayne County High School	Jesup	Band Chant 5A/6A	5:25 PM
5:47 PM	OPEN			5:25 PM
5:50 PM	South Effingham High School	Guyton	Band Chant 5A/6A	5:30 PM
5:52 PM	Mill Creek High School	Hoschton	Band Chant 7A	5:30 PM
5:55 PM	Effingham County High School	Springfield	Band Chant 5A/6A	5:35 PM
5:57 PM	Camden County High School	Kingsland	Band Chant 7A	5:35 PM
6:00 PM	Lakeside High School	Evans	Band Chant 5A/6A	5:40 PM
6:40 DM	FINALIST ANNOUNCED			
6:10 PM	FINALIST ANNOUNCED			
	FINALS 5A/6A & 7A			
7:15 PM			Finals 5A/6A	6:45 PM
7:19 PM			Finals 5A/6A	6:45 PM
7:24 PM			Finals 5A/6A	6:53 PM
7:28 PM			Finals 5A/6A	6:53 PM
7:33 PM			Finals 5A/6A	7:01 PM
7:37 PM			Finals 7A	7:01 PM
7:42 PM			Finals 7A	7:09 PM
7:46 PM			Finals 7A	7:09 PM
7:51 PM			Finals 7A	7:17 PM
7:55 PM			Finals 7A	7:17 PM
	AWARDS CEREMONY			

End of Session 2